DOC

263392
019042
159671
241478
251104
193749
207040
236042
248784
211014
262516
184423
260329
157309

NAME
Bardwell, Mark
Begley, Donald
Bland, Angelo
Conner, James
Daniels, Brian
Dilley, Jeremy
Frye, Antonio
Gadd, Nicholas
Mann, Andrew
Martin, Jeremy
McCoy, Charity
Stewart, Brian
Upshaw, Dalphine
Woods, Richard

Releases - August 29, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Christian County Jail
Hardin County Jalil
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Lee County Det. Cntr
Powell County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Simpson County Jalil
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




