## Releases - August 29, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
263392	Bardwell, Mark	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
019042	Begley, Donald	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159671	Bland, Angelo	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241478	Conner, James	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251104	Daniels, Brian	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193749	Dilley, Jeremy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
207040	Frye, Antonio	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236042	Gadd, Nicholas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248784	Mann, Andrew	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211014	Martin, Jeremy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262516	McCoy, Charity	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184423	Stewart, Brian	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260329	Upshaw, Dalphine	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157309	Woods, Richard	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)